140 3rd St. S, PO Box 707, Dassel, MN 55325
800-328-8996  • american-time.com
January 18, 2019
Page 1 of 2
american time®
Wireless Audio Generator
FEATURES
• 2 Year Warranty

• Automatic rotation of music or tones for class changes or other events. This device may be set to play a different tone each time
it is triggered.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part # Description
H004501 for circuit 1
H004501-2 for circuit 2
H004501-3 for circuit 3
H004501-4 for circuit 4
H004501-5 for circuit 5
H004501-6 for circuit 6
Each audio generator is linked to one of the wired signal circuit relays in the SiteSync IQ system controller. When placing your order,
choose the part number that corresponds to the circuit you want to link to.
Note: This Audio Generator is intended for use with a SiteSync IQ®  Wireless System Controller.
PS03132 Rev A